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1to6

1to9

10to 55
1008 to 1025
1026 to 1031
1032 to 1043
1044 to 1059
1060 to 1070
107 to 109
1071 to 1083
1084 to 1098
1099 to 1126
1099 to 1126
110to 117
1127 to 1145

BLUFFTON

PLAT NAME
Annexation to Bluffton (Triplett)
Annexation to Bluffton Bluffton College NW1/4&NE1/4 Sec
Annexation to Bluffton NE Sec 1 Richland Twp
Annexation to Bluffton NE1/4 Sec 11
Annexation to Bluffton NW Sec 1 Richland Twp
Annexation to Bluffton PT NE1/4 Sec 1 Richland Twp
Annexation to Bluffton Sec 12 Richland Twp
Annexation to Bluffton Sec 12 Richland Twp
Annexation to Bluffton Sec 12 Richland Twp
Annexation to Bluffton Sec 2 & 1 Richland Twp
Annexation to Bluffton Sec 2 & 11 Richland Twp
Bluffton Extension
Bluffton Meadows Condominuim Units 101-102 & 106 & 10
Bluffton Meadows Condominuim Units 108-109-110
C W Condominuim Bluffton Units 1 & 2 Lots 251-3 & 260-1
Dedication of Right of Way Bluffton Eaton's Add
Incorporation Line (Change of Corporation Line)
INCORPORATION OF BLUFFTON
Magnolia Lane Condominiums No 1 Units 106-107
Magnolia Lane Condominiums No 2 Units 112—113
Magnolia Lane Condominiums No 3 Units 105, 108-111
Magnolia Lane Condominiums No 4 Units 101-103
Outlots to Bluffton 35 & 36
Shannon Homes Condominium Pt OL 29
Survey of Pt OL 24 & 25 Village of Bluffton
Town of Shannon (now Bluffton)
Vacation of Alley Balmer and Eaton Heirs Addition
Diller Subdivision
Original Town
Original Town
Southview Addition
Hilltop Addition No 3
Hilltop Addition No 4
Hilltop Addition No 5
Cramer Subdivision
Godfrey Addition
Shannon Addition
Swiss Park
Riley Creek Village
Riley Creek Village Replat
J H Eaton’s 1st Addn
Hilltop Addition No 6
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34
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LOT
1146 to 1152
1153 to 1154
1155 to 1162
1163 to 1170
1171 to 1202
1171 to 1202
118 to 120
1203 to 1216
121to 133
1217 to 1227
1228 to 1239
1240 to 1264
1265 to 1278
1279 to 1304
1305 to 1311
1312
1313 to 1325
1326 to 1351
134 to 140
1352 to 1362
141 to 158
159 to 163
164 to 185
186 to 212
213 to 228
229 to 244
230to 235
243 to 244
245 to 263
251 to 264
260 & 261
264 to 279
280to 301
281 to 289
302 to 305
306 to 329
322
328 to 342
330 to 337
343 to 344
345 to 352
353 to 363

BLUFFTON

PLAT NAME
Swiss Park No 2
Riley Creek Village Replat Lots 1124-6
Swiss Park No 3 NE1/4 Sec 12 Richland Twp
Swiss Park No 4 NE1/4 Sec 12 Richland Twp
Hilltop Addition No 7 Replat
Hilltop Addition No 7 Replat
Godfrey Addn
Swiss Park No 5
Goble Addn
Klay Subdivsion NE1/4 Sec 12 Richland Twp
Swiss Park No 6
Riverbend Subdivision Phase | NW1/4 Sec 2 Richland Twp
Hilltop Addition No 8
Riverbend Subdivision Phase Il
Riverbend Subdivision Phase Il Replat
Replat of Lots 201 202 James Eatons Add & Lot 236 4th Add
Swiss Park No 7
Riverbend Subdivision Phase lll
Original Town
Swiss Park No 8
Godfrey Addn
J H Eaton’s Ist Addn
Godfrey Addn
J H Eaton’s 2nd Addn
J H Eaton’s 3rd Addn
J H Eaton’s 4th Addn
Vance 1st Addition
Vance 1st Addition
J H Eaton’s 5th Addn
Vance 1st Addn
Vance Addn
J H Eaton’s 6th Addn
Kibler’s 1st Addn
Ferrel Addition
Kibler's 2nd Addn
J H Eaton’s 7th Addn
Alfred Muller Addn
J H Eaton’s 8th Addn
Kibler’s 3rd Addn
J H Eaton’s 9th Addn
Vance 2nd Addn
J H Eaton’s 10th Addn
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36
166
2

5
21
24
52
165
46
84
89
122
46
113
127
131
160
134
34
36
52
82
52
56
64
82
150
150
170
150
101
184
186
36
202
216
60
44
218
294
144
368



LOT
364 to 367
368 to 373
374 to 378
379 to 388
389 to 406
407 to 423
424 to 428
429 to 435
436 to 449
450 to 465
466 to 477
478 to 485
486 to 493
494 to 503
504 to 513
514 to 530
531to 536
537 to 581
582 to 595
596 to 601
60 to 65
602 to 605
606 to 618
619 to 629
630 to 647
648 to 657
658 to 665
666 to 679
677 to 679
680 to 682
683 to 693
694 to 700
701 to 705
706 to 708
709 to 718
743 to 754
755 to 765
766 to 782
78 to 92
783 to 791
792 to 819
820 to 849

BLUFFTON

PLAT NAME
J H Eaton’s 11th Addn
Althause Addn
Eaton Heirs 1st Addn
Huber 1st Addn
Eaton Heirs 2nd Addn
Eaton Heirs 3rd Addn
Eaton Heirs 4th Addn
Vance 3rd Addn
Huber 2nd Addn
Ewing Addn
Stager Addn
Eaton Heirs 6th Addn
Biery Addition
Eaton Heirs 7th Addn
Schmidt etal Addition
Balmer & Eaton Heirs Addn
Wise & Balmer Addition
Kraft & Romey Addition
Eaton Heirs 8th Addn
Garau Addition
J H Eaton’s 1st Addn
Lewis Addition
Amos Geiger Addition
College Hill Addition
Glendale Addition
J A Hochstetler & G H Lewis Sub
McGinnis Addition
Reichenbach Subdivision

Reichenbach Subdivision Survey Lot 679 and Pt of Lot 677

Replat of OL #36

J N King Addition

The Schumacher Addn
Triplett Addn

Menno N Geiger’s Addn
Moses Steiner’s Sub
Fett Addition

Matter’s Sub

Rainbow Hill Addition
Original Town
Basinger’s Subd
Garmatter’s Addn #1
Sunny Acres Addition
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3
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14
150
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417
12
28
135
40
44
51
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55
59
80
84
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34
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LOT
850 to 866
867 to 875
876 to 882
883 to $88
889 to 921
922 to 927
928 to 929
93 to 106
930 to 953
954 to 974
975 to 990
991 to 1007
OL1to12
OL1to 29
OL1to 29
OL 30
T-1to 15

BLUFFTON

PLAT NAME
Eastland Acres
Highland Addition
Amstutz Subdivision
Greding Subdivision #1
Raymond Addition
Eugro Court Subdivision
Woodland Grove Sub No 1
Goble Addn
College Heights Sub
Mast Estates Sub #1
Hilltop Addition
Hilltop Addition No 2
Neuenschwander Sub Sec 11
Outlots to Bluffton
Outlots to Bluffton (Replat)
Eaton Heirs 5th Addn
Stager’s Auditors Plat (Richland Twp)
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